
2/10/2017 8:38 AM

A.M.E.C. 2017 Ice Racing Championships

SLS and SL

Results for Round 3 - Feb 5, 2017

Heat 1

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 209SLS 1 Scott Freebern VW Cabriolet, green 10

2 242SLS 2 Paul Dudley 98 Toyota Carolla, gold 10

3 219SLS 3 Joe Albano 94 Saturn SL2, red 10

4 226SLS 4 Brett Mortensen 83 Porsche 944, silver 10

5 6SLS 5 Ed Tucker 87 Porsche 924S, silver 10

6 5SL 1 Keith Hanchar 91 VW Corrado, grey 10

7 03SL 2 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 10

8 261SLS 6 Steve Zavos 01 BMW 330Ci, black 10

9 141SL 3 Adam Collen 98 VW GTI, black 10

10 222SLS 7 Karl Hughes 94 Mazda Miata, red/white 10

11 264SLS 8 Rich Frohlich 98 Volvo S70, blue 10

12 205SLS 9 Walter Roettinger 03 Mini Cooper S, black 10

13 139SL 4 Nick Hill 95 Honda Civic, black 10

14 220SLS 10 James Corbett 00 Saturn SL2, black 10

15 133SL 5 Oleg Pudeyev Mazda Miata 10

16 277SLS 11 Jonathan Zeh 79 Ford Fiesta, yellow 10

17 199SL 6 Chris Rallo Dodge Neon, black 10

18 217SLS 12 Mark Long 94 Acura Integra, blue 10

19 188SL 7 Eric Nelson 66 Saab 96, gray 10

20 247SLS 13 Marc Usher 09 Hyundia Accent, blue 10

21 147SL 8 Joe Jordan 05 Mazda 6 Wagon, beige 10

22 256SLS 14 Derrick Anderson 88 Ford Mustang, white 9

23 122SL 9 Patrick Barrett 01 Honda Civic, tan 9

24 111BSL 10 David Greenman 97 Dodge Neon, black 9

25 76SL 11 Brendon Raymondi 86 Porsche 944 turbo, black 9

26 186SL 12 Patrick Whitton Ford Focus Wagon, blue 9

27 208SLS 15 David Wilson 95 BMW 325is, black 8

28 204SLS 16 Anna Wa 08 Honda Civic Si, black 5

29 118SL 13 Mike Landau 98 Dodge Neon, red 5

30 100SL DNS Mike Hill 94 Honda Civic, red DNS
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A.M.E.C. 2017 Ice Racing Championships

SLS and SL

Results for Round 3 - Feb 5, 2017

Heat 2

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 219SLS 1 Joe Albano 94 Saturn SL2, red 12

2 6SLS 2 Ed Tucker 87 Porsche 924S, silver 12

3 03SL 1 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 12

4 205SLS 3 Walter Roettinger 03 Mini Cooper S, black 12

5 242SLS 4 Paul Dudley 98 Toyota Carolla, gold 12

6 222SLS 5 Karl Hughes 94 Mazda Miata, red/white 12

7 5SL 2 Keith Hanchar 91 VW Corrado, grey 12

8 226SLS 6 Brett Mortensen 83 Porsche 944, silver 12

9 217SLS 7 Mark Long 94 Acura Integra, blue 12

10 264SLS 8 Rich Frohlich 98 Volvo S70, blue 12

11 204SLS 9 Anna Wa 08 Honda Civic Si, black 12

12 188SL 3 Eric Nelson 66 Saab 96, gray 12

13 100SL 4 Mike Hill 94 Honda Civic, red 12

14 141SL 5 Adam Collen 98 VW GTI, black 12

15 209SLS 10 Scott Freebern VW Cabriolet, green 12

16 133SL 6 Oleg Pudeyev Mazda Miata 12

17 220SLS 11 James Corbett 00 Saturn SL2, black 12

18 256SLS 12 Derrick Anderson 88 Ford Mustang, white 12

19 247SLS 13 Marc Usher 09 Hyundia Accent, blue 11

20 147SL 7 Joe Jordan 05 Mazda 6 Wagon, beige 11

21 111BSL 8 David Greenman 97 Dodge Neon, black 11

22 122SL 9 Patrick Barrett 01 Honda Civic, tan 11

23 186SL 10 Patrick Whitton Ford Focus Wagon, blue 11

24 208SLS 14 David Wilson 95 BMW 325is, black 10

25 118SL 11 Mike Landau 98 Dodge Neon, red 10

26 76SL 12 Brendon Raymondi 86 Porsche 944 turbo, black 7

27 261SLS DQ Steve Zavos 01 BMW 330Ci, black DQ

28 199SL DQ Chris Rallo Dodge Neon, black DQ

29 139SL DNS Nick Hill 95 Honda Civic, black DNS

30 277SLS DNS Jonathan Zeh 79 Ford Fiesta, yellow DNS
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A.M.E.C. 2017 Ice Racing Championships

SLS and SL

Results for Round 3 - Feb 5, 2017

Heat 3

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 219SLS 1 Joe Albano 94 Saturn SL2, red 12

2 6SLS 2 Ed Tucker 87 Porsche 924S, silver 12

3 204SLS 3 Anna Wa 08 Honda Civic Si, black 12

4 205SLS 4 Walter Roettinger 03 Mini Cooper S, black 12

5 242SLS 5 Paul Dudley 98 Toyota Carolla, gold 12

6 217SLS 6 Mark Long 94 Acura Integra, blue 12

7 03SL 1 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 12

8 264SLS 7 Rich Frohlich 98 Volvo S70, blue 12

9 141SL 2 Adam Collen 98 VW GTI, black 12

10 226SLS 8 Brett Mortensen 83 Porsche 944, silver 12

11 139SL 3 Nick Hill 95 Honda Civic, black 12

12 220SLS 9 James Corbett 00 Saturn SL2, black 12

13 188SL 4 Eric Nelson 66 Saab 96, gray 12

14 261SLS 10 Steve Zavos 01 BMW 330Ci, black 12

15 222SLS 11 Karl Hughes 94 Mazda Miata, red/white 12

16 133SL 5 Oleg Pudeyev Mazda Miata 11

17 147SL 6 Joe Jordan 05 Mazda 6 Wagon, beige 11

18 111BSL 7 David Greenman 97 Dodge Neon, black 11

19 122SL 8 Patrick Barrett 01 Honda Civic, tan 11

20 208SLS 12 David Wilson 95 BMW 325is, black 11

21 186SL 9 Patrick Whitton Ford Focus Wagon, blue 10

22 76SL 10 Brendon Raymondi 86 Porsche 944 turbo, black 10

23 209SLS DQ Scott Freebern VW Cabriolet, green DQ

24 247SLS DQ Marc Usher 09 Hyundia Accent, blue DQ

25 199SL DQ Chris Rallo Dodge Neon, black DQ

26 139SL DNS Nick Hill 95 Honda Civic, black DNS

27 118SL DNS Mike Landau 98 Dodge Neon, red DNS

28 256SLS DNS Derrick Anderson 88 Ford Mustang, white DNS

29 277SLS DNS Jonathan Zeh 79 Ford Fiesta, yellow DNS

30 5SL DNS Keith Hanchar 91 VW Corrado, grey DNS
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A.M.E.C. 2017 Ice Racing Championships

SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 3 - Feb 5, 2017

Heat 1

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 416SLS4 1 Jeff Denmeade 97 Mitsubishi Mirage, white 10

2 86SLS4 2 Mike Usher 03 Audi A4, tan 10

3 71SLS4 3 Roger Metz Audi, silver 10

4 456SLS4 4 Joe Warner 02 Audi A4, silver 10

5 76SLS4 5 Tammy Metz 00 Audi A4, blue 10

6 313SL4 1 Grzegorz Szufranowicz 04 Subaru, silver 10

7 366SL4 2 Caleb Pocock 05 Subaru WRX, silver 10

8 400SLS4 6 Matias Rios 99 Subaru 2.5RS, gold 9

9 333SL4 3 Andriy Boychuk 02 Subaru WRX, silver 9

10 401SLS4 7 Christian Dehnert 07 Audi A4, black 9

11 388SL4 4 David Shin 98 Subaru Impreza, black 9

12 461SLS4 8 Peter Ohlweiler 01 Audi A4, black 7

13 469ASLS4 DNF Sean Mahoney 00 Subaru Outback Sport, green/silver 1
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A.M.E.C. 2017 Ice Racing Championships

SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 3 - Feb 5, 2017

Heat 2

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 416SLS4 1 Jeff Denmeade 97 Mitsubishi Mirage, white 12

2 86SLS4 2 Mike Usher 03 Audi A4, tan 12

3 71SLS4 3 Roger Metz Audi, silver 12

4 456SLS4 4 Joe Warner 02 Audi A4, silver 12

5 313SL4 1 Grzegorz Szufranowicz 04 Subaru, silver 12

6 366SL4 2 Caleb Pocock 05 Subaru WRX, silver 12

7 76SLS4 5 Tammy Metz 00 Audi A4, blue 12

8 333SL4 3 Andriy Boychuk 02 Subaru WRX, silver 10

9 469ASLS4 6 Sean Mahoney 00 Subaru Outback Sport, green/silver 9

10 401SLS4 DNF Christian Dehnert 07 Audi A4, black 2

11 388SL4 DNF David Shin 98 Subaru Impreza, black 1

12 400SLS4 DNS Matias Rios 99 Subaru 2.5RS, gold DNS

13 461SLS4 DNS Peter Ohlweiler 01 Audi A4, black DNS
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A.M.E.C. 2017 Ice Racing Championships

SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 3 - Feb 5, 2017

Heat 3

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 86SLS4 1 Mike Usher 03 Audi A4, tan 12

2 456SLS4 2 Joe Warner 02 Audi A4, silver 12

3 416SLS4 3 Jeff Denmeade 97 Mitsubishi Mirage, white 12

4 76SLS4 4 Tammy Metz 00 Audi A4, blue 12

5 313SL4 1 Grzegorz Szufranowicz 04 Subaru, silver 12

6 366SL4 2 Caleb Pocock 05 Subaru WRX, silver 12

7 333SL4 3 Andriy Boychuk 02 Subaru WRX, silver 11

8 401SLS4 5 Christian Dehnert 07 Audi A4, black 11

9 469ASLS4 6 Sean Mahoney 00 Subaru Outback Sport, green/silver 10

10 400SLS4 DNS Matias Rios 99 Subaru 2.5RS, gold DNS

11 461SLS4 DNS Peter Ohlweiler 01 Audi A4, black DNS

12 388SL4 DNS David Shin 98 Subaru Impreza, black DNS

13 71SLS4 DNS Roger Metz Audi, silver DNS
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